
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 County Durham orange 682 70 70 60 60 50 52 54 0 50 56 54 52 54

2 Tyne & Wear blue 618 60 0 70 70 58 56 54 0 58 52 30 56 54



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 County Durham orange 682 70 70 60 60 50 52 54 0 50 56 54 52 54

2 Tyne & Wear blue 618 60 0 70 70 58 56 54 0 58 52 30 56 54

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
137 Sam Gorman S 9.60 9.92 9.54 10.02 10.02 2 28
138 Sam Thompson SB 71 71 4 24
139 Amaan Amer 2LR 23.5 23.4 23.4 1 30
139 Amaan Amer STJ 6.43 6.58 6.67 6.67 6.67 1 30
140 Aaron Miller 4LR 52.4 53.5 53.5 3 26
140 Aaron Miller STJ 0.00 6.12 6.05 5.89 6.12 3 26
141 Jack Gooday VJ 50 56 53 52 56 1 30
142 Jordan Atkinson 6LR 1:21.6 1:21.6 2 28
142 Jordan Atkinson VJ 39 43 44 46 46 4 24
143 Connor Splevins 4LR 51.5 52.2 52.2 1 30
143 Connor Splevins SLJ 2.25 2.13 2.22 2.26 2.26 1 30
144 Liam Paul 2LR 23.3 23.5 23.5 2 28
144 Liam Paul S 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 10.20 1 30
145 Joe Menear 6LR 1:23.4 1:23.4 3 26
145 Joe Menear SB 73 73 2 28
146 Dane Burlace SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Team Results County Durham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 County Durham orange 682 70 70 60 60 50 52 54 0 50 56 54 52 54

2 Tyne & Wear blue 618 60 0 70 70 58 56 54 0 58 52 30 56 54

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
149 Luke Allen S 9.03 9.19 9.39 8.51 9.39 3 26
150 Oliver Taylor 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 3 26
150 Oliver Taylor SLJ 1.87 2.17 2.15 1.95 2.17 2 28
151 Chris Milburn 4LR 52.3 53.3 53.3 2 28
151 Chris Milburn STJ 6.28 6.09 5.92 5.47 6.28 2 28
152 Josh Bishop 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 1 30
152 Josh Bishop SB 72 72 3 26
153 Dillon Openshaw 4LR 52.8 0.0 52.8 4 24
153 Dillon Openshaw S 6.35 0.00 6.19 0.00 6.35 4 24
154 James Thornton VJ 49 49 48 45 49 2 28
155 Callum Drummond STJ 5.37 5.15 5.24 5.20 5.37 4 24
156 Matthew Lawson 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 4 24
156 Matthew Lawson VJ 45 46 46 47 47 3 26
157 Ben Donaghy SB 76 76 1 30
159 Sam Gibson 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 4 24
160 James Garraghan SLJ 1.67 1.78 1.82 1.84 1.84 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 County Durham orange 0.0 1:24.0 1:24.0 70.0
2 01 Tyne & Wear blue 0.0 1:24.2 1:24.2 60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 58
2 County Durham orange 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 139 Amaan Amer 23.4 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 144 Liam Paul 23.5 28
3 County Durham orange 150 Oliver Taylor 24.2 26
4 County Durham orange 156 Matthew Lawson 25.0 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 56
2 County Durham orange 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 143 Connor Splevins 52.2 30
2 County Durham orange 151 Chris Milburn 53.3 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 140 Aaron Miller 53.5 26
4 County Durham orange 153 Dillon Openshaw 52.8 24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear blue 54
1= County Durham orange 54

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham orange 152 Josh Bishop 1:19.4 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 142 Jordan Atkinson 1:21.6 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 145 Joe Menear 1:23.4 26
4 County Durham orange 159 Sam Gibson 1:25.5 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 County Durham orange 0.0 1:44.1 1:44.1 70.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 0.0 47.5 47.5 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 0.0 49.6 49.6 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 0.0 1:33.9 1:33.9 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 0.0 1:43.5 1:43.5 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 58
2 County Durham orange 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 144 Liam Paul 10.20 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 137 Sam Gorman 10.02 28
3 County Durham orange 149 Luke Allen 9.39 26
4 County Durham orange 153 Dillon Openshaw 6.35 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 County Durham orange 56
2 Tyne & Wear blue 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 County Durham orange 157 Ben Donaghy 76 30
2 Tyne & Wear blue 145 Joe Menear 73 28
3 County Durham orange 152 Josh Bishop 72 26
4 Tyne & Wear blue 138 Sam Thompson 71 24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 County Durham orange 54
2 Tyne & Wear blue 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 143 Connor Splevins 2.26 30
2 County Durham orange 150 Oliver Taylor 2.17 28
3 County Durham orange 160 James Garraghan 1.84 26

Tyne & Wear blue 146 Dane Burlace 0.00 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 56
2 County Durham orange 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 139 Amaan Amer 6.67 30
2 County Durham orange 151 Chris Milburn 6.28 28
3 Tyne & Wear blue 140 Aaron Miller 6.12 26
4 County Durham orange 155 Callum Drummond 5.37 24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Tyne & Wear blue 54
1= County Durham orange 54

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 141 Jack Gooday 56 30
2 County Durham orange 154 James Thornton 49 28
3 County Durham orange 156 Matthew Lawson 47 26
4 Tyne & Wear blue 142 Jordan Atkinson 46 24
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